O Select a Date:

Toka Sticks 9:00 $79+ (Wed, February 1)

Player Points Summary

Leopold, John
Cox, Jim
Vance, Gary

Total Points

Player Purse Summary

Cox, Jim
Leopold, John
Richter, Steve
Baldwin, Fred
Vance, Gary
Ewing, Harley
Christiansen, Dan
Dodge, Pete
Yamasaki, Steve
Rakes, Lonny
Fisel, Neal
Thomas, Randy

Total Purse

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

XD DN DX

Cox, Jim
Dodge, Pete
Yamasaki, Steve

Ewing, Harley

Baldwin, Fred

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00
$16.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
9.00

$61.00
$39.00
$33.00
$32.00
$23.00
$22.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$278.00

Expand All

Birdie on 15
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 6

Birdie on 5

Eagle on 14


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166082885517404&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166716124758180&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166107984232543&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166716124758180&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166082885517404&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166742129442983&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166153349824613&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166107984232543&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167073680785611&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166706997952675&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167281886036193&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166248946401392&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8995752814709866587&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166192105193577&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166874401013941&round_id=8915172029167075780
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9182188853644001280?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=27
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057670802866575?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057670802866579?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057670802866581?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057670802866586?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057670802866596?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9182188853644001280

W

XD DDA APN AP AP AN IR AR AP AR PP

XGNP

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

10
1
12
13
14

O DNF

Cox, Jim

Richter, Steve
Christiansen, Dan
Rakes, Lonny
Baca, Kenneth
Yamasaki, Steve
Silverman, Rusty
Dodge, Pete
Brooks, Dick
Burton, Larry
Anderson, Tom
Kowalchik, George
Owens, Bernie
Pilewicz, Joseph

Sylvia, Dennis

Leopold, John
Vance, Gary
Baldwin, Fred
Thomas, Randy

Ewing, Harley

10

10

12

10

12

10

11

22

17

13

14

21

82

84

87

81

85

76

85

90

88

89

88

95

95

94

O DNF

92

89

89

90

97

+2

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+7

+9

+9

+10

+11

+13

+16

+4

+4

+4

72
74
75
75
75
76
76
79
81
81
82
83
85
88

O DNF

70
72
76
76

76

Expand All

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$39.00

$23.00
$16.00
$0.00

$0.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9182188837571428863?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=27
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297522?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297527?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297529?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297537?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578259743087?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297528?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297538?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297526?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297525?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297539?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578259743086?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578259743088?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297534?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297524?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297531?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297544?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297545?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297543?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297532?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297533?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9182188837571428863

6 Meehan, Warren
7 Russell, Daniel
8 Wilson, Rochelle
9 Harvey, Cathy

10 Walsh, Douglas
1 Myers, William
12 Majors, Donald

13 Watson, Bob

XD DD ADN APt AP DX

14 Fisel, Neal

All Golfers Scores

1 Leopold, John
2 Cox, Jim

3 Vance, Gary

4 Richter, Steve

5 Christiansen, Dan
6 Rakes, Lonny

7 Baca, Kenneth

8 Baldwin, Fred

9 Thomas, Randy
10 Yamasaki, Steve
1 Silverman, Rusty
12 Ewing, Harley
13 Meehan, Warren
14 Dodge, Pete

15 Russell, Daniel

16 Wilson, Rochelle

X DN PSRN APN AP AP APN IR AR AP AR NP PN

22

15

20

20

13

13

13

18

13

22

10

17

10

12

10

13

14

21

22

1

15

20

100

94

100

102

96

97

97

103

102

92

82

89

84

87

81

85

89

90

76

85

97

100

90

94

100

+6

+7

+8

+10

+11

+12

+12

+13

+17

+2

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+6

+7

+7

+8

78

79

80

82

83

84

84

85

89

70

72

72

74

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

78

79

79

80

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Expand All

5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578259743089?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297530?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297536?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297523?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297546?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297542?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297541?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297535?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057578293297540?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9182188859415363585?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=27
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907909?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353452?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907910?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907890?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907892?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907902?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353449?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907908?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907895?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907891?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907903?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907896?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353451?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907889?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907893?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907899?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9182188859415363585

XD ADN DX APN AP AR AN IR ‘AR AP AR AP IP PN

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

O DNF
NS
NS

NS

Brooks, Dick

Burton, Larry
Harvey, Cathy
Anderson, Tom
Walsh, Douglas
Kowalchik, George
Myers, William
Majors, Donald
Watson, Bob
Owens, Bernie
Pilewicz, Joseph
Fisel, Neal
Sylvia, Dennis
Wirth, Marcus
Barry, Tom

Greenway, Bob

Par Three Closest to Pin

XD DN DN

7 88
8 89
20 102
6 88
13 96
12 95
13 97
13 97
18 103
10 95
6 94
13 102
11 O DNF
0] NS
0] NS
0] NS

None Fisel, Neal
None Rakes, Lonny
None Thomas, Randy
None Ewing, Harley
None Richter, Steve

+9

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+16

+17

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

81 0.00
81 0.00
82 0.00
82 0.00
83 0.00
83 0.00
84 0.00
84 0.00
85 0.00
85 0.00
88 0.00
89 0.00
© DNF 0.00
NS 0.00
NS 0.00
NS 0.00
Hole 13
Hole 15
Hole 3
Hole 5
Hole 8


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907888?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907904?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353454?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353448?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907911?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353450?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907907?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907906?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907898?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907897?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353455?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907905?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907894?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739220353453?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907900?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9237057739253907901?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9182188796400140798?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=27

